©_ AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF BONTIRARY 1, T R !
Eighteen (18) . - ;Zy/i)’ ‘ORM-86-255 dtd 4/13/88
6. ISSUED BY ‘[ 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item ﬂ

CODE e ' CODE [

U.S. Nuclear “egulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. NAME ANu ADORESS OF CONTHRACTOT iNo, street, county, Stare and /H’ Code) L“” SA. AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION NO.

PRIME: U.S. Small Business Administration
Washington District Office

1111 18th Street, N.W,, 6th Floor 96 OATEC (SEE ITEM 11)
Washington, D.C, 20417
10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTHRACT/ORGER
SUB ; Technassociates, Inc. NO.SB-3-86-1-6159
1700 Rockville Pike, Suite 200 Xi NRC-33-86-26€
Rockville, Maryland 20852 106 OATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE [FACILITY CODE 12/20/85

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The abowe numbsired salicitation is amended as set Torth in tem 14 The hour and date specfed for receipt of Otfers D s extended D s nOt ex
tencesd
Otters must acknowiedgs receipt of this amendment Prior 10 the hour and date speciled in the soliciiation or 8s amendad, by one of the following methaos

{a) By compieting Items B and 15, and returning .. copies of the amenament, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted. or (c) By separate letter or telegram which inctudes a reference to the solicitation and amenament numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL_EDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE "'OUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, tuch chang2 may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each 12iegram or letter makes reference 1o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour and date specified

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reyuired)

B&R No,: 40-20-07-25 FIN No.: D1391 APPN No.: 31X0200,408 Obligate: $323,727.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/GRDERS,
T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

V) A THIS CHANGE OHDEN |5 1SSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify cuthority) THE CHANGES SE~ FORTH IN | EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON.
! TRACT ORDER WO, IN ITEM 10A

e

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MOUIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE “HANGES (such as changes in paying offic.,
X | epproprigtion dete, etc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 16, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C.THISSUPPLEMENTAL AGHECMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF -

0. OTHER (Speci’y type of modification end authorily)

E IMPORTANT: Contractior L)_n, is Not, [ ] i5 required (O sign thus document and return . Copie~ 10 the issuing o hice
T4 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICAT(ON (Orgenized by UCE section headings, inciuding so0icitafion/con troct subjeel mat s wheoc feasible s

This modification is issued to provide incremental funding in the amount of $323,727.00 which
fully funds the subject contract. Therefore, the contract 1s hereby modified as fo:lows:

1. Section B - Supplies or Services and Prices/Costs, subsection B.3, Obligation Amount,
is revised tn read as follows:

"B.3 - The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is increased by
$323,727.00 from $6,300,000.00 to $6,623,727.00."

All other terms and conditions including the contract ceiling amount of $6,623,727.00,
remain the same,

Eluo: A% provided nerein, alt Lerms ang cunditions of the document referenced in ttem 9A or J0A, a3 herelolare Changed, remaing Uunchsnged and in ful. torce
ana effect,

T5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print] 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTHACTING OF FICER (Type or Frint)
~
8805310137 gB0524 Paul J. Edgeworth
153°¢o PDR cm‘b.—ﬂbb PDR <o OATI SIGNED| 168 STATES ’mtm 16C. DATE SIGNED
NRC-33-8 . 4
e ST e e il I TEUEEL. wiell 8 e
(S@nature of perion authorized to sign) nafure antracting Officer) 5
(4

NSN 754001152 8070 10108 STANDARD FORM 30 (reV. 10 83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Presciibed by GSA

FAR (A8 CFR) 53 243



